
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 

No. 
26 
10 
91 
77 
8 

711 
35 
17 
12 
54 
99 
14 
13 

177 
69 

621 
64 
6 

Class Name 
João Arratia 
Pedro Balla  
Caique Lanna 
Theo Manna 
Eduardo Burr 
Mario Nicoli 
Bia Valverde 
Gabrielly Lewis 
Lucas Ponce 
Enzo Maccapani 
Raquel Vaz 
João Teixeira 
João Henrique Fascineli 
Caua Buzo 
Raul Mattos Cerciari 
Giovana Brasil 
Erik Vivolo 
Davi Gama 

Laps 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
7 
7 
7 
6 

Total Tm 
20:59.003 

21:11.070 

21:11.071 

21:18.048 

21:18.857 

21:20.204 

21:20.373 

21:45.366 

21:48.040 

21:48.063 

22:05.580 

22:36.745 

22:39.045 

22:58.611 

21:05.230 

21:51.456 

23:01.670 

16:20.799 

Diff 

12.067 
12.068 
19.045 
19.854 
21.201 
21.370 
46.363 
49.037 
49.060 

1:06.577 
1:37.742 
1:40.042 
1:59.608 

1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

2 Laps 

Best Tm 
2:25.949 
2:27.619 
2:27.585 
2:27.821 
2:27.363 
2:27.560 
2:27.096 
2:30.477 
2:31.581 
2:31.397 
2:32.184 
2:36.584 
2:36.926 
2:38.674 
2:47.013 
2:50.418 
2:45.775 
2:27.962 

In Lap 
4 
3 
3 
8 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
3 
4 
4 
6 
5 
7 
6 
3 
6 

Equipe 
Honda Junior Cup 

Honda Junior Cup 

Honda Junior Cup 

Honda Junior Cup 

Honda Junior Cup 

Honda Junior Cup 

Honda Junior Cup 

Honda Junior Cup 

Honda Junior Cup 

Honda Junior Cup 

Honda Junior Cup 

Honda Junior Cup 

Honda Junior Cup 

Honda Junior Cup 

Honda Junior Cup 

Honda Junior Cup 

Honda Junior Cup 

Honda Junior Cup 

MOTO 
Honda CG 160 Titan 

Honda CG 160 Titan 

Honda CG 160 Titan 

Honda CG 160 Titan 

Honda CG 160 Titan 

Honda CG 160 Titan 

Honda CG 160 Titan 

Honda CG 160 Titan 

Honda CG 160 Titan 

Honda CG 160 Titan 

Honda CG 160 Titan 

Honda CG 160 Titan 

Honda CG 160 Titan 

Honda CG 160 Titan 

Honda CG 160 Titan 

Honda CG 160 Titan 

Honda CG 160 Titan 

Honda CG 160 Titan 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

12.067 

Avg. Speed 

98,569 

Best Lap Tm 

2:25.949 

Best Speed 

106,286 

Best Lap by 

26 - João Arratia 
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    3a ETAPA SUPERBIKE BRASIL 2018 
HONDA JUNIOR CUP 

PROVA - JR CUP 

Race (8 Laps) started at 9:00:47 

Autódromo de Interlagos 4,309 km 

24/06/2018 09:02 

http://www.cronoelo.com.br
http://www.mylaps.com

